
No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty
21 - Custom latch assembly (Organic cover 

hook) 1

20 - M6 nut sleeve / M8 insert 1
19 - Overload protector 1
18 - PMMA cover gasket 2
17 - Pin 2
16 - Aluminum base cotter pin 2
15 170x300N Gas spring 170*300N 2
14 DZ400L004VX Chamber cover 1
13 - Aluminum connector block 2
12 DZ4002D0117V (Iron) Wire screw (Iron) 4
11 DZ4002D0121V Double-pass nut 4
9 DZ4002D0118V (S/S) Wire screw (Stainless steel) 4
9 DZ4002D0120V Wire screw washer 1
8 DZ4002D0218 Air bag connector 2
7 PJ001 Switch base 1
6 - Knob / Rotary switch 1
- DZ4002D0112V01 Sealing bar assembly 2
- DZ4002D0112V02 Sealing bar assembly 1
- DZ4002D0112V Sealing bar 1
- DZ4002D0116V Stainless steel triangle 1
- DZQ400B02V Stainless steel bottom plate 1
- DZ4002D0114V Heater block fixing plate 4
- - Heating copper block 2
- DZ4002D0113V Heating wire 1
- - Heating copper block 2 2
- DZ4002D0111V Cutter holder 1
5 DZ4002D0115V Heater block assembly 2
4 DZ4002D0119V Seal ring 2
3 DZ4002D0115V Air bag 2
2 DZ4002D0101V01 (New) Vacuum chamber 1
1 DZ400T0001V01 Main cabinet 1

37 DZ400T0002V Rear cover 1
36 - Power socket 1
35 DZ4002D0302V Pump foot spring 1
34 20 Feiyue Feiyue vacuum pump 1
- ISO 7047-M4×16-Z-16N Screw ISO 7047-M4×16-Z-16N 1

33 M4×16 Screw M4×16 8
32 - Solenoid valve 220V 1
31 - Solenoid base 1
30 - AC contactor 220V 1
29 - Double sealed transformer 230V 1
28 DZQ400B01V08 Exhaust pipe 1
27 DZ400T003VX Table base 400 1
26 M6×30 Screw M6×30 4
25 - PCB (Single chamber) 1
24 - Vacuum gauge 1
23 - Control panel frame 1
22 - Latch assembly 2 1

sales2eshop
Rectangle

sales2eshop
Pencil


	DZ-400T

